
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Digital Signal 

Analysis and 

Processing

Social and 

Professional 

Issues in IT

Organization 

and 

Management

Information 

System
Project III

Data 

Mining

Web Services and 

Applications

Engineering 

Entrepreneurship

16070005 A

16070032 F

16070074 D C+

16070092 A

16070206 Expelled

16070330 Abs

17070086 F

17070167 B

17070396 Abs

18070002 F

18070012 Abs

18070025 A

18070042 B

18070043 A

18070069 F

18070071 C+

18070090 Abs

18070102 Abs Abs

18070107 Abs Abs

18070122 B-

18070123 F

18070139 C-

18070143 Abs

18070146 F

18070149 Abs

18070157 C-

18070164 Abs

18070170 Abs

18070171 Abs

18070200 Abs

18070237 Abs

18070239 C

18070242 B-

18070263 Abs

18070271 B-

18070284 C+

18070298 F
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18070334 Abs

18070336 Abs

18070337 F

18070348 Abs Abs

18070359 Abs

18070365 Abs

18070370 F

18070382 F

18070385 F

18070395 F

18070400 F

18070401 F

18070431 C+

18070443 F

18070457 F

18070464 F

18070467 Abs

19070005 B-

19070006 B-

19070015 C C

19070018 B-

19070028 Abs

19070052 B- B+

19070058 C-

19070065 B-

19070070 B

19070074 D+

19070084 B+

19070088 D+

19070092 B B-

19070095 F

19070097 C-

19070113 A-

19070116 A

19070117 Abs

19070126 Abs

19070133 Abs
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19070135 Abs

19070136 F

19070141 F

19070151 F Abs

19070156 Abs

19070158 F

19070168 C

19070174 C

19070175 C

19070179 F

19070182 F

19070198 F

19070199 C

19070209 Incomplete

19070210 C-

19070217 B+

19070230 F

19070231 Abs

19070238 F

19070258 F

19070267 Abs

19070274 Abs

19070287 F

19070303 Abs

19070315 F

19070319 B-

19070325 B

19070333 C+

19070335 C+

19070336 B

19070348 Abs

19070349 C- B

19070362 B+ B B B+

19070364 C

19070366 D+

19070376 B

19070386 C+
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19070387 B-

19070397 F

19070402 F

19070407 F

19070420 F

19070428 F

19070429 F

19070430 Abs

19070436 F

19070442 C+

19070448 C

19070463 C+

19070465 F

19070467 F

19070469 C

19070477 F
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